
Satyam Public School 
Terminal Examination 2018 

Date-Sheet  
 

Time: 7:45 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. 
 

Date Day Nur to K.G. Ist to IIIrd IV to V VI to VIII 

10-09-2018 Monday Hindi (Written) Eng I Hindi I Math I,  Computer 

11-09-2018 Tuesday Hindi (Oral) Hindi I Eng I Eng I 

12-09-2018 Wednesday Eng (Written) E.V.S. Math I Eng II 

13-09-2018 Thursday Eng (Oral) Math I Science Hindi I 

14-09-2018 Friday Math (Written) Hindi II S.St. P.T. Math II 

15-09-2018 Saturday Feeday Book Craft Book Craft S.St. 

16-09-2018 Sunday ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17-09-2018 Monday Math (Oral) Eng II Math II, Art Hindi II 

18-09-2018 Tuesday M.T., G.K., Art Math II Eng II Science, Art 

19-09-2018 Wednesday Rhymes, P.T. Computer Art Hindi II Geography P.T. 

20-09-2018 Thursday Holiday Holiday Computer, G.K. Sanskrit G.K. 
 
आव�यक सचूना:  
 

1. िजन ब�च� का बकाया श�ुक 10-09-2018 तक जमा नह�ं होगा उ�ह� पर��ा म� नह�ं बठैाया जायेगा। 
2. जो भी �व�याथ� पर��ा म� अनपुि�थत रहता है उसक� पनुः पर��ा नह�ं होगी।  
3. सभी ब�च� क� पर��ा क� कॉ�पयां 29-09-2018 को �दखाई जाएँगी।  
4. सभी क�ाएं 24-09-2018 से अपने समयानसुार लग�गी। 

   आ�ा से  
(Principal) 


